
Year 11 Mock Examinations 2024-25

Monday 11th November
Lesson 1 Lesson 2 Break Lesson 3 Lunch Lesson 4 Lesson 5

English Language Comp1 
(2hr 18mins)

12:00-12:15
Science Paper 1 F

English Functional Skills 
Reading (1hr 15)

09:45-12:00 13:30-15:40
Tuesday 12th November

Lesson 1 Lesson 2 Break Lesson 3 Lunch Lesson 4 Lesson 5
English Language Comp 2 

(2hrs 30mins)
12:00-12:15

ICT Slot 1
Functional Skills Writing 

(1hr15mins)
09:45-12:00 14:15-15:30

Wednesday 13th November
Lesson 1 Break Lesson 2 Lesson 3 Lunch 

Art Art As usual

Thursday 14th November
Lesson 1 Lesson 2 Break Lesson 3 Lunch Lesson 4 Lesson 5

Science Paper 2 F
12:00-12:15

Maths Paper 1
Science Paper 2 H

09:45-12:00 13:30-15:30
Friday 15th November

Lesson 1 Break Lesson 2 Lesson 3 Lunch Lesson 4 Lesson 5
English Lit Comp 1 (2hrs 

30mins)
11:45-12:00

Maths Paper 2
Functional Skills Writing 

(1hr15mins)
09:45-12:00 13:30-15:30

Monday 18th November
Lesson 1 Lesson 2 Break Lesson 3 Lunch Lesson 4 Lesson 5

Science Paper 3 F
12:00-12:15

Statistics 

09:45-12:00 13:30-15:30
Tuesday 19th November

Lesson 1 Lesson 2 Break Lesson 3 Lunch Lesson 4 Lesson 5

Maths Paper 3
12:00-12:15

ICT Slot 2

09:45 - 12:00
Wednesday 20th November

Lesson 1 Lesson 2 Break Lesson 3 Lunch 

ICT Slot 3 11:45-12:00

Thursday 21st November
Lesson 1 Lesson 2 Break Lesson 3 Lunch Lesson 4 Lesson 5

Science Paper 4 F
ICT Slot 4

Science Paper 4 H
09:45-12:00

Friday 22nd November
Lesson 1 Lesson 2 Break Lesson 3 Lunch Lesson 4 Lesson 5

PE


